












(SAVE $20)

(SAVE $15)



East Hall 
Admission:  $40 (General) each session. 
    $35 (Students/Seniors 65+) each session.
Sign up for both workshops and save!
    $70 (General) for both workshops.
    $60 (Students/Seniors 65+) for both workshops. 
Fee includes all materials. Limited to 20 people.
Advance reservation is required. Tickets at thewangcenter.org.

FRI, OCT 17 at 11AM & 2 PM

(SAVE $10)

(SAVE $10)









FALL 2025 SEASON
BRIAN STOKES MITCHEL  
Sat. Sept. 27 • 8 pm 
EMERSON LEGACY CONCERT  
Sun. Oct. 5 • 5 pm 
STANLEY JORDAN TRIO 
Fri. Oct. 10 • 8 pm 
DISNEY’S MOANA  
LIVE IN CONCERT 
Mon. Oct. 13 • 4 pm 
JESSICA KIRSON  
Sat. Oct. 18 • 8 pm 
COMPAGNIE HERVÉ KOUBI  
IN SOL INVICTUS   
Sat. Oct. 25 • 8 pm 
AN EVENING WITH KELLI O’HARA 
Sun. Nov. 2 • 8 pm 
CELEBRITY AUTOBIOGRAPHY  
Fri. Nov. 7 • 8 pm

MIDORI                
Fri. Nov. 14 • 8 pm  
BINDLESTIFF FAMILY CIRKUS  
Sun. Nov. 16 • 4 pm  
STARRY NIGHTS  
Thurs. Nov. 20 • 7 pm 
THE DOO WOP PROJECT:  
ECHOES OF THE STREET 
Sat. Nov. 22 • 8 pm 
LEANN RIMES  
GREATEST HITS CHRISTMAS 
Sun. Dec. 7 • 7 pm 
BELA FLECK  
& THE FLECKTONES  
Sat. Dec. 13 • 8 pm 
STONY BROOK SYMPHONY  
ORCHESTRA       
Oct. 11 , Nov. 8, Dec. 6 • 7:30 pm 

DISCOUNTS & PERKS stallercenter.com/membership

stallercenter.com (631) 632-ARTS

STALLER




